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MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007 
(6am – midnight daily)

MAP NOT TO SCALE

Planning your journey

-

-

-

-

Saturday timetable applies to all public holidays except
Christmas Day and Good Friday when Sunday timetable
applies.
Occasionally there might be delays or last minute changes to
the timetable.
Timetables are correct at the time of printing,
but do change from time to time. Find up-to-date
timetables on the PTV app. at ptv.vic.gov.au or by
calling 1800 800 007.
Timetable effective from 28 February 2021.

Buses on this route are accessible for mobility aids.
However, if a bus needs to be replaced we can't guarantee
the replacement will be accessible.

Major stops

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland Street 
Armstrong Street 
Bay Street Shops 
Williamstown Road
Page Avenue 
Fishermans Bend

Route Description

To Fishermans Bend

Departs from the terminus in Horne St at Elsternwick Station
and operates via Horne St, Glen Huntly Rd, Nepean Hwy
(Brighton Rd), Rusden St, New St, Bent Av, Ormond Rd,
Broadway, Mitford St, Barkly St and Carlisle St (opposite Luna
Park near Acland Street). Bus then continues via The
Esplanade, Fitzroy St, Park St, Armstrong St, Richardson St,
Liardet St, Esplanade West, Lyons St to Bridge St near Bay St
(Port Melbourne). From near Bay St bus operates via Bridge St,
Williamstown Rd, Salmon St, Lorimer St, Todd Rd and Wharf St
to the terminus in Wharf St (near the Boeing factory). PLEASE
NOTE: Weekend trips terminate at Bay St (Port Melbourne).

To Elsternwick Station

Departs from the terminus in Wharf St (near the Boeing
factory) and operates via Wharf St, Todd Rd, Lorimer St,
Salmon St, Williamstown Rd, Bridge St to Bay St (Port
Melbourne). Bus then continues via Bay St, Richardson St,
Armstrong St, Park St, Fitzroy St and the Esplanade (opposite
Luna Park near Acland St). Bus then operates via Carlisle St,
Barkly St, Mitford St, Broadway, Ormond Rd, Bent Av, New St,
Rusden St and Horne St to the terminus at Elsternwick Station
(Elsternwick). PLEASE NOTE: One trip deviates via Todd Rd
and Williamstown Rd then resumes normal route. Weekend
trips commence from Bay St (Port Melbourne).

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

This bus route is pre-pay only. Before you board, make sure
 your myki has enough value to cover your entire journey.

606 Elsternwick Station - Fishermans Bend

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneSunday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops

PM

8.03
8.09
8.16
8.24
8.30

For more public transport information visit
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 700.



606 Elsternwick Station - Fishermans Bend

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneMonday to Friday

Fishermans Bend
Pye St
Salmon St
Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

AM

-
-

6.02
6.07
6.13
6.19
6.24
6.30

6.32

6.36
6.43
6.49
6.55
7.00
7.06

7.10

7.16
7.21
7.27
7.33
7.39
7.45

7.52
7.55
7.58
8.03
8.09
8.15
8.21
8.27

8.41

8.47
8.52
8.58
9.04
9.10
9.16

9.13

9.19
9.25
9.32
9.38
9.44
9.50

9.53

9.59
10.05
10.12
10.18
10.24
10.30

10.31

10.37
10.43
10.50
10.56
11.02
11.08

11.11

11.17
11.23
11.30
11.36
11.42
11.48

AM/PM

11.51

11.57
12.03
12.10
12.16
12.22
12.28

PM

12.31

12.37
12.43
12.50
12.56

1.02
1.08

1.11

1.17
1.23
1.30
1.36
1.42
1.48

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneMonday to Friday

Fishermans Bend
Salmon St
Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

PM

1.51
1.57
2.03
2.10
2.16
2.22
2.28

2.31
2.37
2.43
2.50
2.56
3.02
3.08

3.11
3.19
3.25
3.34
3.42
3.49
3.56

3.53
4.01
4.07
4.16
4.24
4.31
4.38

4.40
4.48
4.54
5.03
5.11
5.18
5.25

5.20
5.29
5.35
5.44
5.55
6.01
6.09

6.10
6.17
6.23
6.30
6.37
6.43
6.51

6.50
6.56
7.01
7.07
7.14
7.20
7.26

7.35
7.41
7.46
7.52
7.59
8.05
8.11

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneSaturday

Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

AM

7.33
7.38
7.47
7.53
8.00

8.33
8.38
8.47
8.53
9.00

9.33
9.38
9.47
9.53

10.00

10.33
10.38
10.47
10.53
11.00

AM/PM

11.33
11.38
11.47
11.53
12.00

PM

12.33
12.38
12.47
12.53

1.00

1.33
1.38
1.47
1.53
2.00

2.33
2.38
2.47
2.53
3.00

3.33
3.38
3.47
3.53
4.00

4.33
4.38
4.47
4.53
5.00

5.33
5.38
5.47
5.53
6.00

6.33
6.38
6.47
6.53
7.00

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneSaturday

Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

PM

7.33
7.38
7.47
7.53
8.00

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneSunday

Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

AM

8.33
8.38
8.47
8.53
9.00

9.33
9.38
9.47
9.53

10.00

10.33
10.38
10.47
10.53
11.00

AM/PM

11.33
11.38
11.47
11.53
12.00

PM

12.33
12.38
12.47
12.53

1.00

1.33
1.38
1.47
1.53
2.00

2.33
2.38
2.47
2.53
3.00

3.33
3.38
3.47
3.53
4.00

4.33
4.38
4.47
4.53
5.00

5.33
5.38
5.47
5.53
6.00

6.33
6.38
6.47
6.53
7.00

7.33
7.38
7.47
7.53
8.00

606 Elsternwick Station - Fishermans Bend

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneMonday to Friday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops
Page Av
Fishermans Bend

AM

5.55
6.00
6.05
6.12
6.19
6.23
6.30

6.33
6.38
6.43
6.50
6.57
7.01
7.08

7.08
7.14
7.20
7.30
7.37
7.42
7.50

7.46
7.54
8.01
8.13
8.22
8.27
8.36

8.27
8.35
8.40
8.49
8.57
9.02
9.10

9.16
9.22
9.27
9.35
9.43
9.47
9.53

9.53
9.59

10.04
10.12
10.20
10.24
10.30

10.33
10.39
10.44
10.52
11.00
11.04
11.10

11.13
11.19
11.24
11.32
11.40
11.44
11.50

AM/PM

11.53
11.59
12.04
12.12
12.20
12.24
12.30

PM

12.33
12.39
12.44
12.52

1.00
1.04
1.10

1.13
1.19
1.24
1.32
1.40
1.44
1.50

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneMonday to Friday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops
Page Av
Fishermans Bend

PM

1.53
1.59
2.04
2.12
2.20
2.24
2.30

2.33
2.39
2.44
2.52
3.00
3.04
3.10

3.16
3.22
3.27
3.35
3.43
3.47
3.53

4.00
4.06
4.11
4.19
4.27
4.31
4.37

4.40
4.46
4.51
4.59
5.07
5.11
5.17

5.30
5.36
5.41
5.49
5.57
6.01
6.07

6.10
6.16
6.21
6.29
6.37
6.41
6.47

6.55
7.01
7.06
7.14
7.21
7.25
7.31

7.28
7.33
7.38
7.46
7.53
7.57

-

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneSaturday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops

AM

7.03
7.09
7.16
7.24
7.30

8.03
8.09
8.16
8.24
8.30

9.03
9.09
9.16
9.24
9.30

10.03
10.09
10.16
10.24
10.30

11.03
11.09
11.16
11.24
11.30

PM

12.03
12.09
12.16
12.24
12.30

1.03
1.09
1.16
1.24
1.30

2.03
2.09
2.16
2.24
2.30

3.03
3.09
3.16
3.24
3.30

4.03
4.09
4.16
4.24
4.30

5.03
5.09
5.16
5.24
5.30

6.03
6.09
6.16
6.24
6.30

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneSaturday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops

PM

7.03
7.09
7.16
7.24
7.30

8.03
8.09
8.16
8.24
8.30

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneSunday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops

AM

8.03
8.09
8.16
8.24
8.30

9.03
9.09
9.16
9.24
9.30

10.03
10.09
10.16
10.24
10.30

11.03
11.09
11.16
11.24
11.30

PM

12.03
12.09
12.16
12.24
12.30

1.03
1.09
1.16
1.24
1.30

2.03
2.09
2.16
2.24
2.30

3.03
3.09
3.16
3.24
3.30

4.03
4.09
4.16
4.24
4.30

5.03
5.09
5.16
5.24
5.30

6.03
6.09
6.16
6.24
6.30

7.03
7.09
7.16
7.24
7.30



606 Elsternwick Station - Fishermans Bend

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneMonday to Friday

Fishermans Bend
Pye St
Salmon St
Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

AM

-
-

6.02
6.07
6.13
6.19
6.24
6.30

6.32

6.36
6.43
6.49
6.55
7.00
7.06

7.10

7.16
7.21
7.27
7.33
7.39
7.45

7.52
7.55
7.58
8.03
8.09
8.15
8.21
8.27

8.41

8.47
8.52
8.58
9.04
9.10
9.16

9.13

9.19
9.25
9.32
9.38
9.44
9.50

9.53

9.59
10.05
10.12
10.18
10.24
10.30

10.31

10.37
10.43
10.50
10.56
11.02
11.08

11.11

11.17
11.23
11.30
11.36
11.42
11.48

AM/PM

11.51

11.57
12.03
12.10
12.16
12.22
12.28

PM

12.31

12.37
12.43
12.50
12.56

1.02
1.08

1.11

1.17
1.23
1.30
1.36
1.42
1.48

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneMonday to Friday

Fishermans Bend
Salmon St
Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

PM

1.51
1.57
2.03
2.10
2.16
2.22
2.28

2.31
2.37
2.43
2.50
2.56
3.02
3.08

3.11
3.19
3.25
3.34
3.42
3.49
3.56

3.53
4.01
4.07
4.16
4.24
4.31
4.38

4.40
4.48
4.54
5.03
5.11
5.18
5.25

5.20
5.29
5.35
5.44
5.55
6.01
6.09

6.10
6.17
6.23
6.30
6.37
6.43
6.51

6.50
6.56
7.01
7.07
7.14
7.20
7.26

7.35
7.41
7.46
7.52
7.59
8.05
8.11

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneSaturday

Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

AM

7.33
7.38
7.47
7.53
8.00

8.33
8.38
8.47
8.53
9.00

9.33
9.38
9.47
9.53

10.00

10.33
10.38
10.47
10.53
11.00

AM/PM

11.33
11.38
11.47
11.53
12.00

PM

12.33
12.38
12.47
12.53

1.00

1.33
1.38
1.47
1.53
2.00

2.33
2.38
2.47
2.53
3.00

3.33
3.38
3.47
3.53
4.00

4.33
4.38
4.47
4.53
5.00

5.33
5.38
5.47
5.53
6.00

6.33
6.38
6.47
6.53
7.00

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneSaturday

Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

PM

7.33
7.38
7.47
7.53
8.00

Elsternwick Station via Port MelbourneSunday

Bay Street Shops
Armstrong St
Acland St
Glen Huntly Rd
Elsternwick Station

AM

8.33
8.38
8.47
8.53
9.00

9.33
9.38
9.47
9.53

10.00

10.33
10.38
10.47
10.53
11.00

AM/PM

11.33
11.38
11.47
11.53
12.00

PM

12.33
12.38
12.47
12.53

1.00

1.33
1.38
1.47
1.53
2.00

2.33
2.38
2.47
2.53
3.00

3.33
3.38
3.47
3.53
4.00

4.33
4.38
4.47
4.53
5.00

5.33
5.38
5.47
5.53
6.00

6.33
6.38
6.47
6.53
7.00

7.33
7.38
7.47
7.53
8.00

606 Elsternwick Station - Fishermans Bend

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneMonday to Friday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops
Page Av
Fishermans Bend

AM

5.55
6.00
6.05
6.12
6.19
6.23
6.30

6.33
6.38
6.43
6.50
6.57
7.01
7.08

7.08
7.14
7.20
7.30
7.37
7.42
7.50

7.46
7.54
8.01
8.13
8.22
8.27
8.36

8.27
8.35
8.40
8.49
8.57
9.02
9.10

9.16
9.22
9.27
9.35
9.43
9.47
9.53

9.53
9.59

10.04
10.12
10.20
10.24
10.30

10.33
10.39
10.44
10.52
11.00
11.04
11.10

11.13
11.19
11.24
11.32
11.40
11.44
11.50

AM/PM

11.53
11.59
12.04
12.12
12.20
12.24
12.30

PM

12.33
12.39
12.44
12.52

1.00
1.04
1.10

1.13
1.19
1.24
1.32
1.40
1.44
1.50

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneMonday to Friday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops
Page Av
Fishermans Bend

PM

1.53
1.59
2.04
2.12
2.20
2.24
2.30

2.33
2.39
2.44
2.52
3.00
3.04
3.10

3.16
3.22
3.27
3.35
3.43
3.47
3.53

4.00
4.06
4.11
4.19
4.27
4.31
4.37

4.40
4.46
4.51
4.59
5.07
5.11
5.17

5.30
5.36
5.41
5.49
5.57
6.01
6.07

6.10
6.16
6.21
6.29
6.37
6.41
6.47

6.55
7.01
7.06
7.14
7.21
7.25
7.31

7.28
7.33
7.38
7.46
7.53
7.57

-

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneSaturday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops

AM

7.03
7.09
7.16
7.24
7.30

8.03
8.09
8.16
8.24
8.30

9.03
9.09
9.16
9.24
9.30

10.03
10.09
10.16
10.24
10.30

11.03
11.09
11.16
11.24
11.30

PM

12.03
12.09
12.16
12.24
12.30

1.03
1.09
1.16
1.24
1.30

2.03
2.09
2.16
2.24
2.30

3.03
3.09
3.16
3.24
3.30

4.03
4.09
4.16
4.24
4.30

5.03
5.09
5.16
5.24
5.30

6.03
6.09
6.16
6.24
6.30

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneSaturday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops

PM

7.03
7.09
7.16
7.24
7.30

8.03
8.09
8.16
8.24
8.30

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneSunday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops

AM

8.03
8.09
8.16
8.24
8.30

9.03
9.09
9.16
9.24
9.30

10.03
10.09
10.16
10.24
10.30

11.03
11.09
11.16
11.24
11.30

PM

12.03
12.09
12.16
12.24
12.30

1.03
1.09
1.16
1.24
1.30

2.03
2.09
2.16
2.24
2.30

3.03
3.09
3.16
3.24
3.30

4.03
4.09
4.16
4.24
4.30

5.03
5.09
5.16
5.24
5.30

6.03
6.09
6.16
6.24
6.30

7.03
7.09
7.16
7.24
7.30



606 Elsternwick Station - Fishermans Bend

Zone 1

PORT
PHILLIP

ALBERT
PARK
LAKE

7

Bay St B
rid

ge
 S

t

Fraser St P
at

te
rs

on
 S

t

B
ea

co
ns

fie
ld

 P
d

e

M
ar

ine
 P

de

Ja
ck

a 
B

vd

Boeing
car park

Wharf Rd

To
dd R

d

Lorim
er St

W
est Gate Fwy

W
illiam

stown Rd

The Boulevard

Salm
on

 S
t

G
ra

ha
m

 S
t

B
ea

ch
 S

t

Pickles St

Kerferd Rd
Albert Rd

Normanby Rd

Esp
lan

ad
e

W
es

t

P
ar

k 
S

t

Queens Way

Dandenong Rd

M
itf

or
d

 S
t

Milton St

B
rig

ht
on

 R
d

Rusden St

O
rm

on
d

 R
d

O
rm

on
d

 E
sp

Barkly 
St

Hot
ha

m
 S

t

New
 S

t

C
an

te
rb

ur
y 

R
d

FISHERMANS
BEND 8

Route deviation

Bent Av

Glen Eira Rd

Inkerm
an St

Alm
a Rd

606
Westgate

Park

606 1 ELSTERNWICK

St
 K

ild
a 

R
d

Port Melbourne
Cricket Ground

5

2 Glen Huntly Rd

Li
ar

d
et

 S
t

R
ic

ha
rd

so
n 

S
t

Mills St

Armstrong St

Fitzroy St

Carlisle St

Bro
ad

way
 

Elsternwick
Golf Course

H
or

ne
 S

t

In
gl

es
 S

t

Elsternwick
Station

St K
ild

a S
t

Th

e 

Esplanade
3

4

6

NORTH

291012

Zone 1

Connecting tra
in

Major stop

Connecting tra
m

Connecting bus

Ticketing zone

1

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007 
(6am – midnight daily)

MAP NOT TO SCALE

Planning your journey

-

-

-

-

Saturday timetable applies to all public holidays except
Christmas Day and Good Friday when Sunday timetable
applies.
Occasionally there might be delays or last minute changes to
the timetable.
Timetables are correct at the time of printing,
but do change from time to time. Find up-to-date
timetables on the PTV app. at ptv.vic.gov.au or by
calling 1800 800 007.
Timetable effective from 28 February 2021.

Buses on this route are accessible for mobility aids.
However, if a bus needs to be replaced we can't guarantee
the replacement will be accessible.

Major stops

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland Street 
Armstrong Street 
Bay Street Shops 
Williamstown Road
Page Avenue 
Fishermans Bend

Route Description

To Fishermans Bend

Departs from the terminus in Horne St at Elsternwick Station
and operates via Horne St, Glen Huntly Rd, Nepean Hwy
(Brighton Rd), Rusden St, New St, Bent Av, Ormond Rd,
Broadway, Mitford St, Barkly St and Carlisle St (opposite Luna
Park near Acland Street). Bus then continues via The
Esplanade, Fitzroy St, Park St, Armstrong St, Richardson St,
Liardet St, Esplanade West, Lyons St to Bridge St near Bay St
(Port Melbourne). From near Bay St bus operates via Bridge St,
Williamstown Rd, Salmon St, Lorimer St, Todd Rd and Wharf St
to the terminus in Wharf St (near the Boeing factory). PLEASE
NOTE: Weekend trips terminate at Bay St (Port Melbourne).

To Elsternwick Station

Departs from the terminus in Wharf St (near the Boeing
factory) and operates via Wharf St, Todd Rd, Lorimer St,
Salmon St, Williamstown Rd, Bridge St to Bay St (Port
Melbourne). Bus then continues via Bay St, Richardson St,
Armstrong St, Park St, Fitzroy St and the Esplanade (opposite
Luna Park near Acland St). Bus then operates via Carlisle St,
Barkly St, Mitford St, Broadway, Ormond Rd, Bent Av, New St,
Rusden St and Horne St to the terminus at Elsternwick Station
(Elsternwick). PLEASE NOTE: One trip deviates via Todd Rd
and Williamstown Rd then resumes normal route. Weekend
trips commence from Bay St (Port Melbourne).

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

This bus route is pre-pay only. Before you board, make sure
 your myki has enough value to cover your entire journey.

606 Elsternwick Station - Fishermans Bend

Fishermans Bend via Port MelbourneSunday

Elsternwick Station
Glen Huntly Rd
Acland St
Armstrong St
Bay Street Shops

PM

8.03
8.09
8.16
8.24
8.30

For more public transport information visit
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 700.


